Fluid Cooling P-BAR ▪ Mobile MA Series
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E

Temperature sensors
Serviceable internal pressure bypass
How to Order
0916
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 M
A
Model A B
C
D E F G H
J
K
Approx.
Shipping
Weight
LBS (KG)SAE
NPT &
BSPP
Without
Bypass Valve
With Bypass
Valve
MA-3 See diagram above 4 (1.81)
MA-4 See diagram above 7 (3.18)
MA-8 3.00 (76) 5.67 (144) 6.65 (169) 10 (4.54)
MA-12 13.82 (351) 11.97 (304) 9.85 (250) 12.8 (325) 9.88 (251) 10.98 (279) 4.06 (103) 5.71 (145) 1.00 (25) #12 3/4" 5.00 (127) 15 (6.8)
MA-14 6.00 (152) 10.00 (254) 10.98 (279) 14 (6.35)
MA-18 15.84 (402) 13.82 (351) 12.01 (305) 14.6 (371) 11.89 (302) 12.82 (326) 4.99 (127) 5.87 (149) 1.00 (25) #12 3/4" 5.91 (150) 18 (8.16)
MA-20 10.00 (254) 14.33 (364) 15.31 (389) 18 (8.16)
MA-32 19.69 (500) 18.46 (469) 16.34 (415) 18.9 (480) 15.75 (400) 17.32 (440) 3.84 (98) 12.00 (305) 1.00 (25) #16 1" 8.07 (205) 28 (12.7)
MA-48 23.69 (602) 22.09 (561) 20.12 (511) 22.7 (577) 19.76 (502) 21.02 (534) 3.85 (98) 8.00 (203) 1.00 (25) #16 1" 10.00 (254) 41 (18.60)
MA-66 27.56 (700) 25.83 (656) 23.39 (594) 26.5 (673) 23.62 (600) 24.72 (628) 3.78 (96) 10.00 (254) 1.58 (40) #20 1¼" 50 (22.68)
MA-82 31.46 (799) 27.68 (703) 25.55 (649) 28.6 (726) 27.52 (699) 26.57 (675) 5.73 (146) 10.00 (254) 2.00 (51) #24 1½" 65 (29.48)
MA-120 31.46 (799) 39.6 (1006) 37.44 (951) 40.0 (1016) 27.52 (699) 38.38 (975) 5.73 (146) 10.00 (254) 2.00 (51) #24 1½" 88 (39.92)
MA-232 See diagram above 55 (24.95)
MA-248 See diagram above 80 (36.29)
Note: We reserve the right to make reasonable design changes without notice. All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless noted otherwise.
15.98 (406)
13.78 (350)
17.72 (450)
18.98 (482)
A
2.00
(51)
B C
.62 (16)
#12 SAE, 3/4" NPT, 3/4" BSPP 2 PLACES
38 x .50 (10 x 13) SLOT
4 PLACES
.75 (19)
1.77 (45)
CORE
.12
(3)
.75
(19)#8 SAE
DRAIN
.88
(22)
MA-8, MA-14, MA-20
.13 (3)
 .75 (19)  1.00 (25)
#12 SAE
3/4"NPT